

TSBSL/COSEC/39(3)/SEFY21 October 16, 2020

The Secretary
Listing Department
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jee Jee Bhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip code: **500055** 

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., "Exchange Plaza", 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), Mumbai-400051

Symbol: TATASTLBSL

Dear Madam, Sir,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – RCMC Share Registry Pvt. Ltd., providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s) to the shareholder(s) of Tata Steel BSL Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for TATA STEEL BSL LIMITED (formerly Bhushan Steel Limited)

(Nisha Anil Seth)

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** 

Encl. As above.



## RE: Letter attached please check Duplicate dated 16/10/2020 (REVISED )

## M D Nair <mdnair@rcmcdelhi.com>

Fri 10/16/2020 11:31 AM

To: Bhupender Mishra <br/> <br/>bkmishra@tatasteelbsl.co.in>

Cc: Ravinder Dua <rdua@rcmcdelhi.com>

1 attachments (246 KB)

TATA1610.pdf;

CAUTION: This message was sent from outside of Tata Steel BSL. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the source of this email and know the content is safe. Please report all suspicious emails to "ithelpdesk@tatasteelbsl.co.in" as an attachment.

Dear Sir.

Please find attached the details pertaining to Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates which is to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS>COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES.

The same is to be uploaded (NSE/BSE) within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

#### Regards

M D Nair RCMC Share Registry Pvt. Ltd.

Astt. Manager (Comp B-25/1, First Floor,

Operation) Okhla Industrial Area, Phase – 2

mdnair@rcmcdelhi.com New Delhi – 110 020

www.rcmcdelhi.com

CIN: U67120DL1950PTC001854

Ph : 011-26387320,26387321

Fax: 011-26387322



# **RCMC Share Registry Pvt. Ltd.**

B-25/1, First Floor,

Okhla Industrial Area, Phase – II, New Delhi – 110 020 Phone: 011-26387320,21 Fax: 011-26387322

E-mail: investor.services@rcmcdelhi.com

CIN: U67120DL1950PTC001854, Website: http://www.rcmcdelhi.com

## RCMC/TATABSL/2020

16/10/2020

Tata Steel BSL Ltd Ground Floor, Mira Corporate Suites Plot No. 1 & 2 Ishwar Nagar Mathura Road New Delhi – 110 065

Kind Attn: Ms Nisha Anil Seth

Re: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which Duplicate Certificates have been issued.

S No.	Folio No.	Name of the Share Holder[s]	No. of Share of Rs.2/-	New Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1	0022696	GURJINDER SINGH	500	2011	55017746-55018245

Regards

For RCMC SHARE REGISTRY PVT LTD

New Delhi

**Authorized Signatory**